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
dan road. $150 per foot.

E. E. Stults Realty Co.

460 Winnetka Ave. Winn. 1800
1LTN39-1te

Owner Moving South

MUST SELL BRICK STORE BUILD-
ing, 25x70, with moderate, 6 rm. apart-
ment on 2nd floor. Water heat, oak
and maple floors and trim. In fine
condition. Lot 25x195. Terms.

F. Coleman Burroughs
1157 Wilmette Ave. Ph. Wil. 640

FOR SALE—DELIGHTFUL WINNET-
ka home. On side street near lake; 10
minutes’ walk from Indian Hill North
Shore and North Western stations.
Screened porch overlooking beautiful
garden ; garage; large living rm., with
fireplace; 4 sleeping rms.; Hart oil
burner. See owner on premises at 341
Woodland Ave. Phone Winn. 237
evenings. 1LTN38-tfp

SIX BEDROOMS,

large living room, 2 fireplaces; h. w.
heat ; large garage; beautiful lot 120x
300 ; fine shade and fruit trees; garden.
215 Dblocks from Station. Will con-
sider trade for small house in Win-
netka. Seen by appointment only. No.
245 Hawthorne Ave. Phone Glencoe
499. Price $32,500. 1T15-1tc

FOR SALE

WINNETKA HOMES
and

VACANT

P. W. Bradstreet & Co.

REAL ESTATE
Insurance and Loans
St., Winnetka Phone 162

1T15-1fe
$9,500.00

5 RM. BUNGALOW, WATER HEAT,
modern bath, large rms., and porch,
oak floors and trim. Newly decorated.
Lot 50x150. Convenient to N. W. Sta-
tion. Reasonable. Terms.

F. Coleman Burroughs

1157 Wilmette Ave. Wilmette 640

788 Elm

REAL ESTATE

Northwest Winnetka

TWO YEAR OLD ENGLISH, SAND
finish stucco:; 7 rooms; *2 baths; sew-
ing room; sun and sleeping porches,;
sand finish downstairs; Nokol burner,;
attached and heated garage; land-
scaped lot 50x159. Reduced to $23,500.

Phone Winn. 1802, 1LTN39-1tc

i

\Vo—n_derf ul Investment

o0 FOOT LOTS, SOME SHADED, WITH-
in 7T blocks or less of Kenilworth sta-
tion. Improvements going in soon.
$1,250., These lots are within one block
of lots which sold for $3,000.00 and
over. Iasy terms. Call Wilmette 3576.

1LTN39-1tc

EAST SIDE

8 RM. STUCCO 4BR. SLLP. PCH. WATER
ht. ; oil burner ; metal weather stripped ;
well constructed ; lge. wooded lot; 2-
car gar. $2,000. Cash will handle.

E. E. STULTS REALTY CO.

424 Linden Ave. Wilmette 3450

1LTN39-1tc

MUST SACRIFICE MODERN b5 RM.
bungalow and 2-car garage, beautiful-
v wooded lot, 107x201, near school and

transportation. $10,000. Tel. H. P.
S91Y2.

1T16-1tp

BARGAIN

8§ RM. SOUTHERN COL.: 2 BATHS: H.
W. ht.; 2-car gar.; lge. and deep lot;
9 minutes to transp. and lake. $24,000.
Ph. Winn. 1470. 1LTN39-1te

ACRES

3 ACRES OPPOSITE INDIAN HILL

-

Estates. Submit offer.. Phone Win-
netka 1801. 1LTN39-1tc
FOR SALE — RESIDENCE, 7 RMS.:

h. w. heat; 4-car garage; lot 100x165;
shrubs, elm, maple, fruit trees; 1 blk.
Briargate golf course; 2 blocks depot.
$11,000. Phone Deerfield 115-M. Hin-
dahl. 1L TN38-4tp

FOR SALE — OWNER GOING EAST.
New 6 rm. stucco house in Winnetka’'s

beautiful North Shore Section. Mrs.
D. E. Noe. Phone Winnetka 2128.
: 1TN16-1tc

WANTED —A HOME IN NICE NEIGH-
borhood for %7,500 to $10,000. Moderate.
$500 to $1,000 cash payment. Address
Wilmette Life A-927. 1LTN39-1tc

OFFER ME THE FLORIDA PPROP-
erty you got stung on. F., Pavlik, Jr.,
264 N. W. 52 St. Miami, Florida.

1TN16-3tp

HOUSE FOR SALE — BRICK. AD-
dress Wilmette Life A-923. 1LTN39-1tp

2 FOR RENT—HOUSES
FOR SUMMER MONTHS
FOR RENT — ATTRACTIVE EIGHT
room house, 3 airy bedrooms, sleep-
ing porch, library, freshly decorated,
well furnished, near transportation,

beaches, golf, stores, etc. 968 Fig St.,
cor, Walden Road. Phone Winn. 1824,
2T16-1te

FOR RENT FURNISHED
9 RM. HOUSE, 3 BATHS, COMFORT-
ably furn. one blk. from C. & N. W.
Ry. 500 Maple Ave., facing patk, 3
months at $300 per month. Phone
WinnetEa 1016. STN16-1tc

FOR RENT—NEW 5 RM. COMP. FUR-
nished cottage; all conv.; for season
or part season. Twin Lakes, Wis,
Write S. P. Borentson, Twin Lakes,
Wis. 2LL'TN39-1tp

FOR RENT — TO SMALL FAMILY
from July 15 to Sept. 1, 5 room modern
furnished bungalow. Large shaded
screened porch. Rent $140 per month.
A-925. | 2T16-1te

FOR RENT — VERY FINELY FURN-
ished, large Sheridan road residence,
beautiful grounds, for July and Au-
gust. Very reasonable to right party.
Phone Winnetka 626. 2T16-1tc

FOR RENT — COTTAGE COMPLETE-
ly equipped and with plumbing, Port-

age Lake, Michigan, for any length of |

time before August 15th. Phone High-
land Park 327. 2T15-2tc

FOR RENT — FURNISHED 7 RM.
house ; 3 porches; Best location. Wil-
mette 1615. ZLLTN39-1te

FOR RENT — MODERN BUNGALOW,
5 rooms, sleeping porch, hot water
heat. Winnetka 1907, 2T16-1tc

FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

FOR RENT — 3 ROOM APARTMENT. |

802 Elm St. Tel.
3TN16-1tp

Ready July 1st.
Winnetka 9500,

June 26, 1926

3 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

S——

}OR RENT — 3 RM. HOUSEKEEPING
suite with twin beds and priv. bath.
omploved couple apply.wﬁ‘ault:t bl:tg}gzkga

L ! electric. mette :
to steam and it

\

e ————————————————————
FOR RENT — 2-RM. KITCHENETTE

apartments, steam heat and janitor

service : near transportation. Call Wil-
mette 1800, 3LLTN38-tfc

——————————————————————
FOR RENT— 2 RM. APARTMENT, UN-

furn. Convenient to all transportation.
Winn. 1878. 3LTN39-1tc

FOR RENT—ROOMS
T e e D AT =
CENTRAL HOTEL — LIGHT OUTSIDE
rooms for transients and residents.

4 Main St. Phone Wilmette 1080,
" ey 41.T50-tfe

-—

FOR RENT —LARGE, LIGHT, WELL
furnished room, private bath; near

lake, and transportation. Winnetka
1:':43. 4LTN39-1te

FOR _RENT — PLEASANT FURN-
ished room, near station. Gentleman

f d. Phone Winnetka 415.
v 41.TN39-1te

FOR RENT — NICELY FURNISHED
room suitable for 1 or 2. Close to all

tion. Wilmette T717-R.
transportation s aeres v

FOR RENT — CHEERFUL FURN-
iched room with sleeping porch. Suit-
able for two gentlemen. 910 Elm St.
Phone Winnetka 2336. 4T16-1tc

ittt —

FOR RENT — 1 OR 2 NICELY FURN-
ished rooms. Gentleman preferred.
Reasonable. Winnetka 2372,

4T16-1tp

M
FOR RENT — PLEASANT WELL FUR-

nished room, conveniently located. 865

Pine St. Tel. Winnetka 698M.
- 4T16-1tp

e
FOR RENT — ROOM. ALSO ROOM

rith sleepin orch. $9.00 Winnetka
3399. = s 4T16-1tc

FOR RENT — LARGE ROOM, SUIT-
able for couple. Near Transpurgatinn.
Call Glencoe 923. 4TN16-1tc

FOR RENT — LARGE FRONT RO*UM
with alcove. Convenient locatien. Tel.

Wilmette 1940. 4L T39-1tc
—— e ————————

FOR RENT — FRONT BEDROOM.
Gent. preferred. Call Monday. Phone
Winnetka 2669. 4L TN39-1tp

FURNISHED ROOM FOR RENT. WIN-
netka 1333. 4L.T39%-1te

——
5 FOR RENT—STORES AND OFFICES

FOR RENT — WINNETKA, FIVE
room office in Post Office Bldg. Harry

A, 1, 122 S. Michigan Ave.
- 5T16-tfc

FOR RENT STORE IN WINNETEKA,
561-A Lincoln Ave. Harry J. Kuhl, 122
S. Michigan Ave, 5T16-tfe

' FOR RENT — STORES AND SHOPS.

Telephone Winnetka 62. SLTN28-tfc

6 FOR RENT—GARAGES

GARAGE FOR RENT — 1138 SCOTT

Ave., Phone Winnetka 2321.
6LTN39-1tp

WANTED TO RENT—HOUSES

WANTED 'TO RENT — IN WINNET-
ka: furn. house; June 1 to Sept. 15;
convenient to transportation; 4 Dbed-
rooms: 2 baths; maid’s rooms; mod-
erate rent. R. Hartman, 559 Surf St.,

Chicago. Phone Graceland 6373.
o iy TT7-tfc

11 HELP WANTED—MALE

_“

“yOU CAN START AT ONCE WITH
my firm selling in the city of Win-
netka. We supply everything, you risk
nothing, no lay-off, you make big
money every day. Consumers have
been buying our line for 25 Yyears.
Write for FREE book on city and
town retailing that tells about our
sales plan.

(G. C. Heberling Company, Dept. 37

Bloomington, Illinois.”
: 11T15-2tc

WANTED — MAN BY WEEK FOR
general work ; board, room, and wages.
Wilmette 3347, 11LTN39-1tc

12  HELP WANTED—FEMALE

WANTED—YOUNG GIRL: TO ASSIST
with housework. Full or part time.

Family of 4. Winn. 1205.
12LTN39-1te

WANTED — MAID FOR GENERAL
housework ; two in family. Phone Wil-
mette 849-R, or Call 719 Park Ave.

12LLTN39-1te

|
.
1
:




